Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Bateman - (787901) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.46
1:24.23
1:24.23
1:27.22
1:28.62
1:29.78
1:32.08
1:35.05
1:35.36
1:37.90
1:39.60
1:41.09

1:41.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.46
1:24.23
1:27.22
1:24.23
1:29.78
1:28.62
1:32.08
1:35.05
1:35.36

1:37.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

245
229
229
207
197
189
175
159
158
146
139
132
130

WA Pts

245
229
207
229
189
197
175
159
158
146

Round

T

I M

Round

H

Date

12/07/14
31/07/13
23/02/14
21/09/13
26/11/11
15/06/12
17/09/11
01/07/11
01/07/11
10/04/11
04/07/10
04/07/10
10/04/10

Date

12/07/14
23/02/14
21/09/13
31/07/13
15/06/12
26/11/11
17/09/11
01/07/11
01/07/11
10/04/11

Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2011
Cardiff International Open Meet 2011
City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
Cardiff International Open

Cardiff International Open

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Cardiff International Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2011
Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Plymouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 1
Co Cardiff 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:39.60 139 F 04/07/10 Cardiff International Open Cardiff Co Cardiff 1
1:41.09 132 H 04/07/10 Cardiff International Open Cardiff Co Cardiff 1
1:41.79 130 F 10/04/10  Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



