Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Bateman - (787901) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.46	245	Н	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
1:24.23	229	Н	31/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:24.23	229	F	23/02/14	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:27.22	207	F	21/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:28.62	197	F	26/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:29.78	189	Н	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:32.08	175	F	17/09/11	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:35.05	159	F	01/07/11	Cardiff International Open Meet 2011	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:35.36	158	Н	01/07/11	Cardiff International Open Meet 2011	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:37.90	146	F	10/04/11	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:39.60	139	F	04/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:41.09	132	Н	04/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:41.79	130	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.46	245	Н	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Co Cardiff	3
1:24.23	229	F	23/02/14	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:27.22	207	F	21/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:24.23	229	Н	31/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:29.78	189	Н	15/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:28.62	197	F	26/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:32.08	175	F	17/09/11	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:35.05	159	F	01/07/11	Cardiff International Open Meet 2011	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:35.36	158	Н	01/07/11	Cardiff International Open Meet 2011	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:37.90 oyright 2024	146 4	F	10/04/11	City of Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEM

1:39.60	139	F	04/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:41.09	132	Н	04/07/10	Cardiff International Open	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:41.79	130	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Page 2 / 2